
Appendix B – Pre-COVID Parkade and Parking Lot Rates

Parkades

Daily Rates:

Parkades Ist hour 2nd and 3rd hour
View Street,
Broughton Street. $2 ($0.50 per 15 min)Free
Johnson Street,
Centennial Square

$2 ($0.50 per 15 minFreeBastion (Yates

4th hour and beyond F Daily Max

$16.00$3 ($0.75 per 15 min)

$3 ($0.75 per 15 min $17.50

Monthly Rates:
Parkades
Centennial Square

Johnson Street

Bastion (Yates)

View Street

Broughton Street

Rates
$180

$200

$240

$240

$240

Surface Lots

Lot
Royal Athletic
Park
Wharf Street Lot
Royal Theatre

Hourly (Max)

1.50 ($10)
$2.50/hr ($15)
$2.50/hr ($15

Monthly

$100
$150
NA


