Appendix B – Pre-COVID Parkade and Parking Lot Rates

<u>Parkades</u>

Daily Rates:

Parkades	1st hour	2nd and 3rd hour	4th hour and beyond	Daily Max
View Street, Broughton Street, Johnson Street, Centennial Square	Free	\$2 (\$0.50 per 15 min)	\$3 (\$0.75 per 15 min)	\$16.00
Bastion (Yates)	Free	\$2 (\$0.50 per 15 min)	\$3 (\$0.75 per 15 min)	\$17.50

Monthly Rates:

-		
Parkades Centennial Square	Rates \$180	
Johnson Street	\$200	
Bastion (Yates)	\$240	
View Street	\$240	
Broughton Street	\$240	

Surface Lots

Lot	Hourly (Max)	Monthly
Royal Athletic Park	1.50 (\$10)	\$100
Wharf Street Lot	\$2.50/hr (\$15)	\$150
Royal Theatre	\$2.50/hr (\$15)	NA